
CST Computation - Approval Form

Notcs: l. Attach relevant statetncnts, copies of ledgers and other documents to this fo

Company/fim name

From date 3 1 . 10.2018To date

SYIrD IVlIl IDI

01.10.2018

Iten.r

Total
taxable
value

IGST CGST SGST

S. ITC available lrom previous periods

T. ITC for the current period 19.963.00 1,18t.19 4,481.79

U. Total ITC 49,963.00 4,481.79 4,481.79

V. Outward taxable supplies 1,41,798.00 12,'161.82 12.761.82

W. Outward supplies - nil rated /exempted

X. Net tax payable (D C) 16.560.06. 8.280.03 8.280.03

Remarks:

Amount paid 16,560.00Details of amount paid :

Challan dateChallan no

MDApproved Accountant

Sign (
\ N/

I)ate o_s,\\.)9, \ x\loN($
-rrgY'

2. This ferm rnust be subrritted on the Friday preceding the l5'r' ofeach month.
3. Payment must be made on or before time.
4. Account for the payment in Fridays statement.
5. Wherever possible make payments through YES Bank.

Sreenivasa
Sarma

Sambasiva Rao



GSTR.3B

Syed Mehdi
5-4-187 l3&4, llnd Floor,

M.G.Road
Secunderabad

GST Computation
1-Oc!2018 to 3 1 -Oc!20'18

1.Oct"2018 to 31-Oct-2018

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns
Padicipating in retum tables 36
No diect implication in retum tables 0

Not relevant for returns

lncomplete/lvlismatch in information (to be resolved)

72
36

36
0

Particulars

Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

\, Sales Taxable '

Sales Taxable @ 18%

TaxableValue Integrated
Tax Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

1 798.00 't2,761.82 12,76'1.82 25,s23.64

1,41,798.00

1,41 ,798.00
1,41,798.00

12,761.82

12,761.82

12,761.82

12,761.82

12,761 .82

12,761.82

25,523.64

25,523.64

25.523.64

1,41,798.00 12,761.82 12,761.82 25,s23.64Total Liability

lnward Supplies

,t,74,988.60 4,481.79 4,481.7 9 8,963.58Local Purchase

Taxable

Purchase Taxable

Purchase Taxable @ 5%

Purchase Taxable @ 18%

Exempted

Purchase Exempt

Purdase Fmm Compositioo oeala

PurdsseFrclnljnrcgislercdDealer-Tanble

Purchase Nil Retedv 
Reverse charge Supplies
Putdlase ft 0m lll]relEtered oeahr. Tafible

49,963.00

49,963.00

229.00

49,734.00

1,25,025.60

1 ,20,901.60
290.00

3,580.00
254.00

6,240.00

4,481.79

4,481.79

5.73

4,476.06

4,481.79

4,481.79

5.73

4,476.06

8,963.58

8,963.58

11.46

8,952.12

1,123.20

6;240.00

5q1.60

561.60 1,123.20

Total lnward Supplies l,8l ,228.60 5,043.39 10,086.78

Total lnput Tax Credit 1,74,988.60 4,481.79 4,481.79 8,963.58

Central Tax
Amount

Total outward supplies 1,41,798.00 _ _ ,lZ et.az 12,761.8, 25,523.64

561.60

cotou

5,043.39



Syed Mehdi
54-187 l3&4, llnd Floor,

M.G.Road
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss A/c
'l -Oct-201 8 to 31 -Oct-201 8

Particulars '1-Oct20l8 to 31q@tr1Particulars 1-Oct-2018 to 31-Oct-2018

Purchase Accounts

Direct Expen'ses

Gross Profit c/o

Direct lncomes

lndirect Expenses
Consumables
Exempt Expenses
Repair & Maint Musheeerabad

.\, Repair & Maint R M Mansion

Bank Charges
Drawings
Lease Agrcemenls - RM Mansian

fi epa,! &,tia,rlenan€ SM0,4 Eegrsle,ed)

Repai$ & Mainlenance SM0A URD

SupeNision-MPIPL

Total

'l,81,228.60 Gross Profit b/f
3,581.00

1,03,931.00
18,748.00
23,701.00

118.00
6,544.00

10,308.60
5,771.00
3,580.00
4,946.00

Nett Loss

1,81,228.60 Total

lndirect lncomes
Rental Servlces 1.41.798.00

1,41,798.00

39,430.60

1,81,228.60

I



i


